Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2017-2018

Professional Association

Business Professionals of America Eastern Ml
Business Professionals of America National
Great Lakes Center for Youth Development

HPS Hospital Purchasing Services

Kiwanis Club of Ishpeming

Lake Superior Community Partnership

MAPT Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation
Marquette County Ambassadors

MASSP Michigan Assoc. Secondary School Principals
MASA Michigan Assoc. of School Administrators
MASB Michigan Assoc. of School Boards

MEMSPA Michigan Elem & Middle School Principals Assoc.

MSBO Michigan School Business Officials

MIFA Michigan Interscholastic Forensics Association
Wisconsin School Music Association

Wisconsin School Music Association

UPSBO U.P. School Business Officials

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds

Description

Secondary State Membership Dues
Advisors and Secondary Membership Dues
Membership Dues

HPS Annual Dues

Membership Dues

Membership Dues

MAPT Dues

Membership Dues

MASSP Dues

Membership Dues

Membership Dues

Membership Dues

Membership Dues

High School Membership Dues

Middle/Jr High/Elementary Membership Dues
High School Membership Dues

UPSBO Dues
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Amount

407.00
518.00
100.00
1,161.08
340.00
467.00
283.00
450.00
800.00
860.00
3,276.00
555.00
143.00
460.00
313.50
324.00
25.00

10,482.58



