Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2017-2018

<u>Professional Association</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
Business Professionals of America Eastern MI	Secondary State Membership Dues	\$	407.00
Business Professionals of America National	Advisors and Secondary Membership Dues	\$	518.00
Great Lakes Center for Youth Development	Membership Dues	\$	100.00
HPS Hospital Purchasing Services	HPS Annual Dues	\$	1,161.08
Kiwanis Club of Ishpeming	Membership Dues	\$	340.00
Lake Superior Community Partnership	Membership Dues	\$	467.00
MAPT Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation	MAPT Dues	\$	283.00
Marquette County Ambassadors	Membership Dues	\$	450.00
MASSP Michigan Assoc. Secondary School Principals	MASSP Dues	\$	800.00
MASA Michigan Assoc. of School Administrators	Membership Dues	\$	860.00
MASB Michigan Assoc. of School Boards	Membership Dues	\$	3,276.00
MEMSPA Michigan Elem & Middle School Principals Assoc.	Membership Dues	\$	555.00
MSBO Michigan School Business Officials	Membership Dues	\$	143.00
MIFA Michigan Interscholastic Forensics Association	High School Membership Dues	\$	460.00
Wisconsin School Music Association	Middle/Jr High/Elementary Membership Dues	\$	313.50
Wisconsin School Music Association	High School Membership Dues	\$	324.00
UPSBO U.P. School Business Officials	UPSBO Dues	\$	25.00
Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds		\$	10,482.58